

7 MACT 474/25
DAR- Amit Kumar Vs. Shivani & Ors.

05.12.2025

Present : Petitioner Amit Kumar in person.
Sh. Braham Singh, counsel for the petitioner through VC.
Sh. Omkar Singh, counsel for R1 & R2.
Sh. Mohd. Rafi, counsel for R3/ Reliance GIC Ltd.
IO/ HC Madan Lal.

IO has supplied legible copy of DAR to learned counsel for the respondents.

At request, put up for settlement in Pre Lok Adalat Sitting on
09.01.2026.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO MACT-01 (SHD)/ KKD
Delhi/05.12.2025